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CADETES FEMENINAS
Finalizados (15)

Pto

OINOO OO =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15

Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
649 Alba LEON GOMEZ
650 Emma DE LA FUENTE BERNARDO
651 Jimena MORENO ALONSO
133 Silvia LOZANO SANCHO
498 Julia TAPIAS GARRIDO
73 Claudia CANAS SASTRE
547 Celia ALVAREZ DE ANDRES
622 Nora ARRIBAS LOPEZ
38 Erica PINA GOMEZ
111 Bianca GIORGINA LURAS
103 Alba GONZALEZ SANZ
108 Sara VAZQUEZ LIBRAN
167 Marwa BOUGRINE
160 Fatoumata TRAORE
105 Julia DE LAS HERAS CASTRO

No Presentados (6)

Pto
1

2
3
4
5
6

Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
37 Carla SANCHES RUBIO
72 Aitana QUINONES MATIN
104 Elena GONZALEZ FERRERUELA
107 Cloe GOMEZ TIRADO
109 Nanjes EL GUARRATI
112 Sara VAZQUEZ RUIZ

CAMPO A TRAVES SEGOVIA 2024
10 Febrero 2024

CAT
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF

CAT
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF

TIEMPO
0:05:34
0:05:41
0:05:43
0:06:24
0:06:36
0:06:37
0:06:39
0:06:55
0:07:18
0:07:32
0:07:34
0:08:52
0:09:20
0:09:23
0:09:30

TIEMPO

' /km
2'47"
2'51"
2'52"
312"
3'18"
3'18"
3'20"
3'28"
3'39"
3'46"
347"
426"
4'40"
4'41"
4'45"

' /km

CLUB

les Maria Moliner

les Maria Moliner

les Maria Moliner
Cuellar

les La Albuera
Palazuelos De Eresma
Mariano Quintanilla
Colegio Claret
Carbonero ElI Mayor
Ayuntamiento El Espinar
Ayuntamiento El Espinar
Ayuntamiento El Espinar
Ayuntamiento El Espinar
les Vega Del Piron
Ayuntamiento El Espinar

CLUB

Carbonero EI Mayor
Palazuelos De Eresma
Ayuntamiento El Espinar
Ayuntamiento El Espinar
Ayuntamiento El Espinar
Ayuntamiento El Espinar
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LOCALIDAD
Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Cuellar

Segovia

Palazuelos De Eresma
Segovia

Segovia

Carbonero El Mayor
El Espinar

El Espinar

El Espinar

El Espinar
Carbonero El Mayor
El Espinar

LOCALIDAD
Carbonero El Mayor
Palazuelos De Eresma
El Espinar

El Espinar

El Espinar

El Espinar
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JUVENILES FEMENINAS
Finalizados (20)

Pto

OINOO OO =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Dor
660
663
469
571
633
626
635

42

43
632
631
634
627
655
628

44
656
630
629
636

NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
Laura MUNICIO HERRANZ
Daniela CECILIA GARCIA
Blanca ALONSO BENITO
Celia ESTREMERA MARTIN
Laura MATEO

Carlota CECICLIA ALONSO
Ana ARRIBAS PEREZ

Irene HERRERO GOMEZ
Laura GARCIA MERINO
Lucia LAGO BORREGUERO
Jimena AREVALO

Sofia GARCIA

Naia FRANCISCO

Jimena MARUGAN GUERRA
Sara GARCIA DE LAS HERAS
Selene OTERO OLMOS
Julia LLAMAS COCO
Andrea LAZARO MARTIN
Cristina COTILLA MUNOZ
Nerea ARIAS CAMPANO

No Presentados (6)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1

2
3
4
5
6

1
41
45

110
132
570

Lucia DE MIGUEL ARCONES
Blanca GIL MUNOZ

Galena BISEROVA PETROVA
Nariman EL GUARRATI

Marta MAGDALENO SANZ
Khadija BOUZID ESSOFYANY

CAMPO A TRAVES SEGOVIA 2024

CAT
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF

CAT
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF
JVF

10 Febrero 2024

TIEMPO
0:06:04
0:06:05
0:06:18
0:06:22
0:06:24
0:06:45
0:06:53
0:06:54
0:07:26
0:07:38
0:07:40
0:07:53
0:07:54
0:07:59
0:08:00
0:08:15
0:08:29
0:09:11
0:09:51
0:09:51

TIEMPO

' /km
3'02"
3'02"
3'09"
311"
312"
322"
327"
327"
3'43"
3'49"
3'50"
357"
357"
4'00"
4'00"
4'08"
4'14"
4'36"
4'55"
4'55"

' /km

CLUB

Colegio Claret
Colegio Claret

les La Albuera

les Andres Laguna
Colegio Claret
Colegio Claret
Colegio Claret
Carbonero EI Mayor
Carbonero ElI Mayor
Colegio Claret
Colegio Claret
Colegio Claret
Colegio Claret
Colegio Claret
Colegio Claret
Carbonero EI Mayor
Colegio Claret
Colegio Claret
Colegio Claret
Colegio Claret

CLUB

les Penalara
Carbonero ElI Mayor
Carbonero ElI Mayor

Ayuntamiento El Espinar

Cuellar
les Andres Laguna
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LOCALIDAD
Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Carbonero El Mayor
Carbonero El Mayor
Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Carbonero El Mayor
Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

Segovia

LOCALIDAD

La Granja De San lldefonso
Carbonero El Mayor
Carbonero El Mayor

El Espinar

Cuellar

Segovia



